Date Issued
01/05/2026

01/06/2026

01/07/2026

01/13/2026

01/13/2026

01/14/2026

01/20/2026

01/20/2026

01/23/2026

01/23/2026

01/26/2026

01/27/2026

01/27/2026

01/28/2026

01/29/2026

Permit Number
BLDG-PLUMBING-
2025-013
BLDG-
MECHANICAL-
2026-001
BLDG-
ELECTRICAL-
2026-002
BLDG-
ELECTRICAL-
2026-001
BLDG-
ELECTRICAL-
2026-003

BLDG-
ALTERMULTI-
2026-002

BLDG-ALTERSFR-
2025-041

BLDG-
REROOFING-2026-
001

BLDG-
ALTERMULTI-
2026-001

BLDG-
ALTERMULTI-
2026-004

BLDG-NEWMULTI-
2026001

BLDG-ALTERSFR-
2025-042

BLDG-
MECHANICAL-
2026-002

BLDG-
ALTERMULTI-
2026-003

BLDG-ALTERSFR-
2026-002

Monthly Issued

Permit Type Site Address
PLUMBING ONLY Z?;EV&SGCQEIC
I\P/IEESIGQNICAL 110 N OAK ST
(E)INEC\:(TRICAL 122 S ASPEN ST
gIF\E?{TRICAL 627 W Pacific Ave
ghli(\:(TRICAL 460 N ASPEN ST

ALTERATION OR

REPAIR TO MULTI- 651 W PACIFIC
FAM BUILDING AVE UNIT B218
PERMIT

ALTER OR REPAIR
TO SINGLE-FAM
OR DUPLEX
PERMIT

REROOFING
BUILDING PERMIT 199 Cornet Ln

ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAM BUILDING
PERMIT
ALTERATION OR
REPAIR TO MULTI-
FAM BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW MULTI-
FAMILY BUILDING 1280 Black Bear Rd
PERMIT

ALTER OR REPAIR

TO SINGLE-FAM

168 N HEMLOCK
ST

215 S Spruce St

215 S Spruce St

227 N ALDER ST

OR DUPLEX

PERMIT

MECHANICAL 123 E COLORADO
PERMIT AVE
PRELIMINARY

PREP OR 619 W Columbia
DEMOLITION Ave, Unit 133
PERMIT

ALTER OR REPAIR
TO SINGLE-FAM
OR DUPLEX
PERMIT

135 N ALDER ST

Project Name
Lulu 3E Plumbing

110 N Oak boiler
replacement

Alpine Chapel
Wheelchair Lift

Cornet Creek heat
trace

Ford Elec panel
replacement

Viking B218 Door
Replacement

168 Hemlock -
Remodel

Hotel Telluride
Reroof

San Miguel Condos
Water Equipment
Room

San Miguel Condo
Replace siding
around Unit E
Virginia Placer 2A
Housing Project

Kleberg Residence

123 E Colorado
boiler replacement

Tomboy Lodge 133
Demo Barnwell

135 N Alder interior
renovation

Valuation Class
$6,500.00

$19,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$6,642.29

$5,914.62

$1,203,411.20

$250,893.00

$1,000.00

$2,878.53

$4,475,662.00

$265,170.00

$28,500.00

$8,000.00

$105,900.00

$6,383,971.64



