

Monthly Issued

Date Issued	Permit Number	Permit Type	Site Address	Project Name	Valuation Class
01/05/2026	BLDG-PLUMBING-2025-013	PLUMBING ONLY	761 W PACIFIC AVE UNIT 3E	Lulu 3E Plumbing	\$6,500.00
01/06/2026	BLDG-MECHANICAL-2026-001	MECHANICAL PERMIT	110 N OAK ST	110 N Oak boiler replacement	\$19,000.00
01/07/2026	BLDG-ELECTRICAL-2026-002	ELECTRICAL ONLY	122 S ASPEN ST	Alpine Chapel Wheelchair Lift	\$2,000.00
01/13/2026	BLDG-ELECTRICAL-2026-001	ELECTRICAL ONLY	627 W Pacific Ave	Cornet Creek heat trace	\$2,500.00
01/13/2026	BLDG-ELECTRICAL-2026-003	ELECTRICAL ONLY	460 N ASPEN ST	Ford Elec panel replacement	\$6,642.29
01/14/2026	BLDG-ALTERMULTI-2026-002	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAM BUILDING PERMIT	651 W PACIFIC AVE UNIT B218	Viking B218 Door Replacement	\$5,914.62
01/20/2026	BLDG-ALTERSFR-2025-041	ALTER OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAM OR DUPLEX PERMIT	168 N HEMLOCK ST	168 Hemlock - Remodel	\$1,203,411.20
01/20/2026	BLDG-REROOFING-2026-001	REROOFING BUILDING PERMIT	199 Cornet Ln	Hotel Telluride Reroof	\$250,893.00
01/23/2026	BLDG-ALTERMULTI-2026-001	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAM BUILDING PERMIT	215 S Spruce St	San Miguel Condos Water Equipment Room	\$1,000.00
01/23/2026	BLDG-ALTERMULTI-2026-004	ALTERATION OR REPAIR TO MULTI-FAM BUILDING PERMIT	215 S Spruce St	San Miguel Condo Replace siding around Unit E	\$2,878.53
01/26/2026	BLDG-NEWMULTI-2026001	NEW MULTI-FAMILY BUILDING PERMIT	1280 Black Bear Rd	Virginia Placer 2A Housing Project	\$4,475,662.00
01/27/2026	BLDG-ALTERSFR-2025-042	ALTER OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAM OR DUPLEX PERMIT	227 N ALDER ST	Kleberg Residence	\$265,170.00
01/27/2026	BLDG-MECHANICAL-2026-002	MECHANICAL PERMIT	123 E COLORADO AVE	123 E Colorado boiler replacement	\$28,500.00
01/28/2026	BLDG-ALTERMULTI-2026-003	PRELIMINARY PREP OR DEMOLITION PERMIT	619 W Columbia Ave, Unit 133	Tomboy Lodge 133 Demo Barnwell	\$8,000.00
01/29/2026	BLDG-ALTERSFR-2026-002	ALTER OR REPAIR TO SINGLE-FAM OR DUPLEX PERMIT	135 N ALDER ST	135 N Alder interior renovation	\$105,900.00
					\$6,383,971.64